NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0420554 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/12/2009 1:22:13 PM Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Web Filing

ARP

Company: NORTHERN KENTUCKY SKATING FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0420554
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/27/1996 12:00:00 AM date filed: 5/12/2009 1:22:13 PM

Fee: \$4.00

Principal Office

% HUGH MILLER 2638 ANDERSON RD CRESCENT SPRINGS, KY 41071

Registered Agent Name/Address

HUGH MILLER 2638 ANDERSON ROAD CRESCENT SPRINGS, KY 41017

Current Officers

Member	Denise Simoni	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
President	HUGH MILLER	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
Vice President	STEPHANIE MILLER	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
Secretary	GENE SIMONI	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
Treasurer	Mark Chastain	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017

Directors

Director	HUGH MILLER	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
Director	STEPHANIE MILLER	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017
Director	GENE SIMONI	2638 Anderson Rd. Crescent Springs Ky 41017

Signatures

Signature Hugh Miller Title President